
 

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

4 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

5 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

6 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 24 Mar 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

3 Oreo Cookie 133-147g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

4 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $1.51 $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Pasta Meal Idea
1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.40 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

3 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Stir Fry Meal Idea
1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

2 Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $4.00 40¢ per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Monster Consumer Promotion
1 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Rocky Road Cheesecake Recipe
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Duck River Butter Pat 250g $0.81 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

4 Pascall Marshmallows Vanilla & Raspberry 280g $2.31 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

Website Banner
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g $1.40 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

2 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $2.60 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Thursday 23 Mar - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $2.60 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

2 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $9.99 N/A

3 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $2.70 $7.99 67¢ per 1L

Friday 24 Mar - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 24 Mar - Mercury
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $3.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.00 $7.99 N/A

Friday 24 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

2 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) $25.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 24 Mar - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 25 Mar - Advocate & Examiner
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $3.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

3 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $2.00 $7.99 N/A

Saturday 25 Mar - Mercury Front Page
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $25.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.40 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 Lamb Legs Half (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

6 Scottsdale Pork Artisan Pork Burgers 500g (Meat) $7.49ea $14.98 per 1kg

7 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $6.99kg N/A

8 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $9.99ea $35.68 per 1kg

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery
1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $14.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Frankfurts (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

4 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Wings (Deli) $6.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

6 Bakers Collection Custard Tart 2pk $1.00 $4.49 $1.73 per 100g

7 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.80 $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

8 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

Page 4
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

2 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL Digital $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

3 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.26 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6x250mL $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

5 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $1.51 $2.49 N/A

6 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

7 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-260g $1.31 $2.69 N/A

8 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.54 $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

Page 4 - Easter Side Panel
9 (T)Nestle Easter Casket 168-180g $1.00 $7.99 N/A

10 (T)Lindt Eggs 90g $1.30 $3.69 $4.10 per 100g

11 (T)Cadbury Easter Bunny 150-170g $1.21 $5.49 N/A

Page 5
1 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

2 SPC Canned Fruit 825g $0.51 $4.49 $5.44 per 1kg

3 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $1.51 $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

4 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (excl. Gluten Free) $0.96 $5.99 N/A

5 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.46 $2.49 N/A

6 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $1.40 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

7 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $1.80 $5.99 N/A

8 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g $0.66 $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Page 5 - Easter Baking Side Panel
9 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg $2.50 $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

10 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg $1.66 $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

11 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

Page 6
1 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g Press $2.60 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

2 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $3.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

3 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $0.90 $2.79 $1.07 per 100g

4 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk Press $2.00 $7.99 N/A

5 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $2.01 $5.99 N/A

6 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $1.96 $7.99 N/A

7 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Press $3.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

8 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $2.01 $4.49 $21.38 per 1kg

9 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g Digital $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

10 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.75 $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

11 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $0.30 $3.49 $17.45 per 1kg

12 Duck River Butter Pat 250g Digital $0.81 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

Page 7
1 Trix Lemon Dishwashing Liquid 1L $1.50 ½ $1.49 15¢ per 100mL

2 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $1.50 $3.49 17¢ per 1m

3 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.40 $2.49 4¢ per 1m

4 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

5 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g $2.01 $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

6 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $0.94 $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

Page 7 - Pet Food Half Page
7 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $3.01 $9.99 N/A

8 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

9 My Dog Tray 100g $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

10 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $1.10 $5.49 31¢ per 100g

11 Peckish Rabbit/Guinea Pig Mix 3kg/Pellets 3.5kg $8.30 ½ $7.99 N/A

12 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

Page 8  
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

3 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $6.01 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) Press $2.70 $7.99 67¢ per 1L

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

Page 8 - Pigadees Side Panel  
7 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g (Feat. New Pigadees) $0.91 $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

4 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

6 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1ea

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 10 - Easter Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 (T)Cadbury Humpty Dumpty 25g $0.51 $1.49 $5.96 per 100g

5 (T)Ferrero Rocher Squirrel 90g $2.01 $4.99 $5.54 per 100g

6 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 10g $0.25 $1.00 $10.00 per 100g

Page 11 - Monster Consumer Promotion Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL Digital $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

Page 12 - Rocky Road Cheesecake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Duck River Butter Pat 250g Digital $0.81 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

4 Pascall Marshmallows Vanilla & Raspberry 280g Digital $2.31 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

Page 13 - Nestle Block Chocolate Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Page 14 - Johnno's Make Your Own Sauce Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Johnno's Make Your Own Sauce 340g (POT) $1.10 $6.49 $1.91 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.00 ½ $2.95 N/A

3 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.20 ½ $2.19 N/A

4 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

5 Beef Rump Steak (Meat) Press $25.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.54 $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

3 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $1.51 $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $1.01 $3.49 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

6 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.26 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

7 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL Digital $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

8 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) Press $2.70 $7.99 67¢ per 1L

Page 2 - Easter Side Panel
9 (T)Nestle Easter Casket 168-180g $1.00 $7.99 N/A

10 (T)Lindt Eggs 90g $1.30 $3.69 $4.10 per 100g

11 (T)Cadbury Easter Bunny 150-170g $1.21 $5.49 N/A

Page 3
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L Press $0.86 $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

3 SPC Canned Fruit 825g $0.51 $4.49 $5.44 per 1kg

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $0.46 $2.49 N/A

5 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $1.40 $1.99 40¢ per 100g

6 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

7 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

8 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.40 $2.49 4¢ per 1m

9 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $6.01 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $3.01 $9.99 N/A

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

12 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.40 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) Press $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

5 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g Digital $1.86 $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

6 Bega Cheese Grated 500g Press $3.51 $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

7 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $0.75 $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

8 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g Press $2.60 $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

9 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $3.60 $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

10 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk Press $2.00 $7.99 N/A

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

2 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

4 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

5 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

6 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1ea

7 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

Page 6 - Easter Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $2.00 $5.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 (T)Cadbury Humpty Dumpty 25g $0.51 $1.49 $5.96 per 100g

5 (T)Ferrero Rocher Squirrel 90g $2.01 $4.99 $5.54 per 100g

6 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 10g $0.25 $1.00 $10.00 per 100g

Page 7 - Monster Consumer Promotion Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL Digital $5.36 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

Page 8 - Rocky Road Cheesecake Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 Duck River Butter Pat 250g Digital $0.81 $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

3 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

4 Pascall Marshmallows Vanilla & Raspberry 280g Digital $2.31 $2.69 96¢ per 100g

Page 9 - Pigadees Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g (Feat. New Pigadees) $0.91 $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

Page 10 - Nestle Block Chocolate Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 ½ $2.75 N/A

Page 11 - Johnno's Make Your Own Sauce Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Johnno's Make Your Own Sauce 340g (POT) $1.10 $6.49 $1.91 per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Digital $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 !Sunrice Rice Medium Grain 1kg LPE $4.00 40¢ per 100g

3 Bega Cheese Grated 500g $6.99 $13.98 per 1kg

4 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 20 x 600mL (POT) $7.99 67¢ per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.79 54¢ per 100g

8 Duck River Butter Pat 250g Digital $3.99 $1.60 per 100g

9 Golden North Simply Indulge Ice Cream 2L/Giant Twin Ice Cream 5pk $7.99 N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Kiev 350g $8.99 $25.69 per 1kg

11 Kantong Simmer Sauce 505-520g TV $2.19 N/A

12 La Famiglia Garlic Slices 270g Digital $3.99 $1.48 per 100g

13 Monster Energy Drink 4x500mL Digital $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

14 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

15 Nestle Block Chocolate 118-200g TV $2.75 N/A

16 Oreo Cookie 133-147g Digital $1.25 N/A

17 Pascall Marshmallows Vanilla & Raspberry 280g Digital $2.69 96¢ per 100g

18 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

19 Raguletto Pasta Sauce 500g Digital $1.99 40¢ per 100g

20 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

21 San Remo Pasta 375/500g Digital $2.49 N/A

22 Sanitarium So Good UHT Reg/Lite Soy Milk 1L $1.99 $1.99 per 1L

23 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g Digital $2.49 N/A

24 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL TV $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

25 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $2.95 N/A

Press

8/03/2023 3:19 PM



Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 (T)Cadbury Easter Bunny 150-170g $5.49 N/A

2 (T)Cadbury Hollow Egg 100/110g $2.99 N/A

3 (T)Cadbury Humpty Dumpty 25g $1.49 $5.96 per 100g

4 (T)Ferrero Rocher Squirrel 90g $4.99 $5.54 per 100g

5 (T)Lindt Eggs 90g $3.69 $4.10 per 100g

6 (T)Lindt Gold Bunny 10g $1.00 $10.00 per 100g

7 (T)Nestle Easter Casket 168-180g $7.99 N/A

8 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (excl Deluxe) $3.49 N/A

9 Bakers Collection Custard Tart 2pk $4.49 $1.73 per 100g

10 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $3.49 $17.45 per 1kg

11 Bulla Multipack Sticks 8-14pk $5.99 N/A

12 Bundaberg Brown Sugar 1kg LPE $3.29 33¢ per 100g

13 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $5.99 N/A

14 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $3.49 N/A

15 Cheezels/Chickadees 125g (Feat. New Pigadees) $2.49 $1.99 per 100g

16 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.65 $1.83 per 1L

17 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6x250mL $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

18 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.99 N/A

19 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.69 $2.69 per 1ea

20 Connoisseur Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $7.99 N/A

21 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

22 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 150g $1.75 $1.17 per 100g

23 Fancy Feast Dry Cat Food 430/450g LPE $6.00 N/A

24 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

25 Farmer's Union Yoghurt 1kg LPE $6.00 60¢ per 100g

26 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

27 Heinz Seriously Good Mayo/Aioli 295mL $3.99 $1.35 per 100mL

28 Johnno's Make Your Own Sauce 340g (POT) $6.49 $1.91 per 100g

29 Kellogg's Rice Bubbles/Coco Pops/Froot Loops/Just Right 285-460g (ex   $5.99 N/A

30 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $4.49 $21.38 per 1kg

31 McCain Pizza Slices 600g $6.99 $1.17 per 100g

32 Multix Baking Paper 30cm x 20m $3.49 17¢ per 1m

33 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $2.49 4¢ per 1m

34 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

35 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $6.99 $1.94 per 100g

36 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.25 N/A

37 Nivea Lip Care 4.8g $2.99 $62.29 per 100g

38 Old el Paso Meal Kits 290-520g excl Pockets/Stand n Stuff/Gluten Free $5.99 N/A

39 Olive Grove Spread 500g LPE $5.49 $1.10 per 100g

40 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $2.79 $1.07 per 100g

41 Palmolive Naturals Shampoo/Conditioner 350mL LPE $4.99 $1.43 per 100mL

42 Palmolive Shower Gel 1L $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

43 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $5.25 26¢ per 1ea

44 Pascall Confectionery Bags 150-260g $2.69 N/A

45 Peckish Rabbit/Guinea Pig Mix 3kg/Pellets 3.5kg $7.99 N/A

46 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g
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Catalogue

Wednesday 22 Mar 2023 - Tuesday 28 Mar 2023 (week 12)

47 Sirena Canned Tuna 95g $2.49 $26.21 per 1kg

48 SPC Canned Fruit 825g $4.49 $5.44 per 1kg

49 Sunbeam Mixed Fruit 1kg $7.99 $7.99 per 1kg

50 Sunbeam Sultanas 1kg $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

51 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.49 31¢ per 100g

52 Trix Lemon Dishwashing Liquid 1L $1.49 15¢ per 100mL
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